DC Power Supply
BLPSB230AC006024DC0025020
Article no.: 170199
Output voltage range Output power range Degree of protection (IP)
TENDER TEXT
BILTON PS BASE 230VAC 6W 24VDC 250mA IP20 BILTON DC Power Supply Article 170199 The power supply can be used up to 6 W output power
and 24 V output voltage. The supply voltage of the power supply is and has a IP20 protection class and protection class II . Dimension (L x W x H): 54.5 mm
x 50.8 mm x 32.0 mm
Version: 20241122 // Errors and printing errors are reserved.
© BILTON International GmbH, Gewerbepark Harham 2, 5760 Saalfelden, Austria // Phone: +43 6582 71164 // Mail: office@bltechnology.at // www.biltongroup.com
1
DC Power Supply
BLPSB230AC006024DC0025020
Article no.: 170199
MECHANICAL DATA
Net width [mm] 51.0
Net height [mm] 32.0 Net height [mm] 32.0
Net length [mm] 55.0 Net length [mm] 55.0 Net length [mm] 55.0
Degree of protection (IP) IP20 Degree of protection (IP) IP20 Degree of protection (IP) IP20 Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Housing Plastic housing Housing Plastic housing Housing Plastic housing Housing Plastic housing Housing Plastic housing
Net weight [g] 60 Net weight [g] 60 Net weight [g] 60 Net weight [g] 60 Net weight [g] 60 Net weight [g] 60
ELECTRICAL DATA
Control signal None Control signal None Control signal None Control signal None Control signal None Control signal None Control signal None
Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6 Output power range [W] 6
Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24 Output voltage range [V] 24
Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250 Output current range [mA] 250
Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II Protection class II
PACKAGING INFORMATION
EAN 4250716906028
Article no. 170199 Article no. 170199
Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5 Length [mm] 54.5
Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0 Gross weight [g] 60.0
State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN State of origin CN
SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be
found at: www.biltongroup.com
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can
be found at: www.biltongroup.com
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Version: 20241122 // Errors and printing errors are reserved.
© BILTON International GmbH, Gewerbepark Harham 2, 5760 Saalfelden, Austria // Phone: +43 6582 71164 // Mail: office@bltechnology.at // www.biltongroup.com
2